
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating FB1 FB2 FB3 FB4 FB5 FB6 FB9 FB10 Total Nett

1st Enterprise 21647/22543 Colin Stephens Simon Lees 1117 2 (5.0 DNF) 2 (5.0 DNC) 2 2 1 1 20 10

2nd Enterprise 19584 Jeremy Stephens Adam Poole 1117 (6.0 DNF) 2 1 (5.0 DNC) 3 2.7 RDGa 2 2 23.7 12.7

3rd Enterprise 22406 Terry Marks Oriel Marks 1117 3 1 3 (5.0 DNC) -4 1 3 3 23 14

4th Enterprise 22160 Claire Edkins Bern Irwin 1117 4 3 -5 1 (7.0 DNF) 4 5 5 34 22

5th Enterprise 21620 Jeremy Gilbert Eileen Craig 1117 4.8 RDGa (7.0 DNC) (9.0 DNC) 2 7.0 DNF 5 4 6 44.8 28.8

DNQ Enterprise 22466 Jeremy Williams Clare Knee 1117 1 7.0 DNC 4 5.0 DNC 1 8.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) (9.0 DNC) 44 26

DNQ Enterprise 22467 Rebecca Knee Katherine Sharp 1117 8.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 6 5.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) 3 (9.0 DNC) 4 51 33

DNQ Enterprise Crisso Smallman Jeremy Boase 1117 8.0 DNC 6.0 RDGa (9.0 DNC) 5.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 6 9.0 DNC 60 42

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating FB1 FB2 FB3 FB4 FB5 FB6 FB9 FB10 Total Nett

1st Phantom 1332 Adam Ellery 1025 1 1 1 1 1 -2 -3 1 11 6

2nd Solution 403 Jeremy Downing 1074 4.5 3 4.9 RDGa (9.0 DSQ) 6.0 DNF (8.0 DNC) 2 5.0 DNC 42.4 25.4

DNQ Laser 4.7 Harry Patten 1175 4.5 3.8 RDGa 2 (9.0 DNC) (8.0 DNC) 5 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 44.3 27.3

DNQ RS200 850 Liz Munro Ce Royall 1057 2.5 RDGa 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 4 (8.0 DNC) (8.0 DNC) 1 5.0 DNC 40.5 24.5

DNQ Fireball 14945 Steve Patten Brian Aldgate 980 2 6.0 DNC 2.5 RDGa (9.0 DNC) (8.0 DNC) 3 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 42.5 25.5

DNQ Lark 2510 Mike Williams Dan Sell 1073 (9.0 DNC) 2 6.0 DNC 5 (8.0 DNC) 4 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 46 29

DNQ RS200 995 Sam Thompson 1057 (9.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 2 (8.0 DNC) 1 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 44 27

DNQ Lark 2347 Laura Mitchell Kian Andrews 1073 (9.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 3 4 (8.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 48 31

DNQ Merlin Rocket 3448 Sam Thompson Clare Thompson 1012 (9.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) 2 8.0 DNC 4 5.0 DNC 49 31

DNQ RS200 565 James Taylor Kez Kerry 1057 (9.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) 3 8.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 53 35

DNQ Lark 2347 Joe Chadwick Dan Sell 1073 3 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 52 35

DNQ Lark 2347 Kian Andrews Mark Chadwick 1073 (9.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 2 55 37

DNQ Flying Fifteen FF1867 Dave Bennett Peter Weir 1022 (9.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 3 (9.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 55 37

DNQ Lark 2327 Becki Pastor Kian Andrews 1073 7.0 DNF 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC (9.0 DNC) (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 56 39

Frostbite Series 2012

Enterprise Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, To qualify: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Handicap Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, To qualify: 5, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating FB1 FB2 FB3 FB4 FB5 FB6 FB9 FB10 Total Nett

1st Laser 177 Neil Ruffell 1085 1 1.0 RDGa 1 1 7.0 DNC (10.0 DNC) 1 (11.0 DNC) 33 12

2nd Laser 77918 Ben Whitby 1085 2 1 3 (5.0 DNF) 3.0 RDGa 5 (7.0 DNC) 2 28 16

3rd Laser 122077 Peter Henshaw 1085 (8.0 DNF) 3.4 RDGa 2 5.0 DNF (7.0 DNC) 1 7.0 DNC 1 34.4 19.4

4th Laser 85014 Timothea Cardell 1085 (10.0 DNC) (7.0 DNC) 4 7.0 DNC 2 2 2 3 37 20

5th Laser 72626 Derek Jones 1085 (8.0 DNF) 5.0 DNF 5 2 7.0 DNC (10.0 DNC) 5.0 RDGa 5 47 29

6th Laser 137285 Mary Gribble 1085 (8.0 DNF) 7.0 DNC (8.0 DNF) 7.0 DNC 5.0 DNF 7 5.0 DNF 7 54 38

DNQ Laser 13 Richard Crowe 1085 3 2 (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC (10.0 DNC) 3.0 RDGa 4 46 26

DNQ Laser 156868 Paul Kavanagh 1085 (8.0 DNF) 3 (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 6 7.0 DNC 5.7 RDGa 53.7 35.7

DNQ Laser 177567 Tom Kliskey 1085 (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 1 4 7.0 DNC 9.0 DNF 55 35

DNQ Laser 133233 Nick Downing 1085 (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 3 3 7.0 DNC (11.0 DNC) 58 37

DNQ Laser 170433 Duncan Bruce 1085 (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 3 6 60 40

DNQ Laser Club Green Kian Andrews 1085 (10.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 6 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 7.0 DNC (11.0 DNC) 65 44

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating FB1 FB2 FB3 FB4 FB5 FB6 FB9 FB10 Total Nett

1st Mirror 70678 Simon Chapman Evi Luckhurst 1385 1 1 1 1 (4.0 DNC) 1 1 (6.0 DSQ) 16 6

2nd Mirror 70526 Eric Taylor Jodi Stephens 1385 -2 1.7 RDGa -2 2 1 2 2 1 13.7 9.7

3rd Mirror 67506 Suzannah Kent Katie Mathews 1385 -3 2 2.7 RDGa 3 (4.0 DNC) 3 3 2 22.7 15.7

DNQ Mirror Club Eileen Craig Jean Chmura 1385 (7.0 DNC) 3 4.0 DNF (6.0 DNC) 4.0 DNC 3.5 RDGa 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 39.5 26.5

DNQ Mirror 15220 Peter Menear 1385 5.0 DNF (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 5.0 RDGa 6.0 DNC 44 32

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, To qualify: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Mirror Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, To qualify: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
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